
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
DISTRICT OF MINNESOTA 

 
ALEXANDER M. SHUKH,  
   

Plaintiff, 
 
-vs-         Civ. 10-404 (JRT/JJK) 
 
SEAGATE TECHNOLOGY, LLC, SEAGATE 
TECHNOLOGY, INC., SEAGATE 
TECHNOLOGY, UNKNOWN OWNERS AND 
ASSIGNEES, and SEAGATE TECHNOLOGY, 
PLC, 
 

Defendants. 
 
 

COST JUDGMENT 
 
The costs of the Defendants, SEAGATE TECHNOLOGY, LLC, SEAGATE 
TECHNOLOGY, INC., SEAGATE TECHNOLOGY, UNKNOWN OWNERS AND 
ASSIGNEES, and SEAGATE TECHNOLOGY, PLC, have been taxed and allowed by 
the Clerk of this Court against the Plaintiff, ALEXANDER M. SHUKH, as follows:  
  

  Claimed Allowed 
Fees of the clerk  $100.00 $100.00 
Fees for transcripts  $19,926.12 $19,926.12 
Fees for copies  $1,773.55 $1,773.55 
    
 Total $21,799.67 $21,799.67 

 
 
Costs, therefore, are taxed against Plaintiff, ALEXANDER M. SHUKH, in the amount of 
$21,799.67 and judgment is entered accordingly.  Motion for review of the Clerk’s 
decision may be made within 14 days hereafter in accordance with Local Rule 54.3(c).  
  
Dated at Minneapolis, Minnesota, this 6th day of June, 2014. 
 
       RICHARD D. SLETTEN, CLERK  
  
       By: s/ T. Pepin 
 
        
       T. Pepin  
       Deputy Clerk 

CASE 0:10-cv-00404-JRT-FLN   Document 528   Filed 06/06/14   Page 1 of 1


